SERIESALS
SPECIFICATIONS
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
WLS LIGHTING SYSTEMS
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              35  Rev. 7/16
LED AREA

Mounting
ALS LED AREA
ORDERING INFORMATION
8L - 8 High
 Brightness LEDs
16L - 16 High
 Brightness LEDs
24L - 24 High
 Brightness LEDs
UE - Universal
1 - 120
2 - 208
3 - 240
4 - 277
5 - 480 4
F - 347 4
210 - 2100mA
070 - 700mA 3
ALS 1
ORDER:
3K - 3000K,
          70 CRI
4K - 4000K,
          70 CRI
5K - 5000K,
          70 CRI
WLS-ALS
SERIES  MOUNTING           LEDs              CCT           CURRENT      BUTION        VOLTAGE              COLOR                      OPTIONS                            ACCESSORIES
                              # OF                                    DRIVE         DISTRI-                                  LUMINAIRE
FOOTNOTES:
SERIES
  ALS      A          16L        5K        210         2         UE            GR                NO                       NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
F - Fusing (voltage
       speci�ed and
       determined by
       voltage �eld)
7PR - 7-pin ANSI twist-
             lock photocell
             receptacle 2
RPA(X) - Round pole
            adapter (replace
            X with 3, 4, 5 or
            6 indicating pole
           diameter
SCPW - Programmable
motion sensor with
dimming control 6
TB - Terminal block
NO - No Options
BL - Black
DB - Dark Bronze
GR - Gray
PS - Platinum Silver
WH -  White
CC - Custom Color 5
A -  Arm
MAF - Mast
    Arm Fitter
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.com1919 Windsor Place Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76110
Speci�cations subject to change without notice.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              35  Rev. 7/16
2 - Type II
3 - Type III
4 - Type IV
5 - Type V
ALS-MAF - Mast arm kit with wildlife
shield for mounting on 2-3/8” OD arms
SETA2-XX - Square pole tenon
adapter (4 at 90 degrees) ( 2-3/8”
OD tenon) 1